FOUR CORNERS DRILLING C...

October 18, 1994

Bonneville Fuels

Mr. R. A. Schwering

1660 Lincoln Street, Suite 1800
Denver, CO 80264

P. 0. BOX 1067
5651 U.S. HWY. 64
FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499
)
TELEPHONE: (505) 326-3371
FAX: (505) 326-3370

RE: Deviation report on the Fullerton Federal #24-43,
Section 24, Township 27 N, Range 11 W
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Below is the deviation report for your Fullerton Federal #24-43 Well.

94'
274
518’
954

1262
1663'
1821

Sincerely,

10
1/20
3,0
1°
1°

FOUR CORNERS DRILLING COMPANY

Gary Mlller
Drilling Superintendent

GM/tdd

W



Ocotober 18, 1994
Fullerton Federal #24-43

PAGE 2
Acknowledgement
State of New Mexico )
) s.s.
County of San Juan )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 52‘(/% day of October, 1994, by
Gary Miller

— 7 o //
// v T, )
L :./;\4///"_ S

Notdry Public

My Commission Expires : X7 7 4
(seal)




