FOUR CORNERS DRILLING CU.

P. O. BOX 1067 5651 U.S. HWY. 64 FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

Oton

TELEPHONE: (505) 326-3371 FAX: (505) 326-3370

October 18, 1994

Bonneville Fuels Mr. R. A. Schwering 1660 Lincoln Street, Suite 1800 Denver, CO 80264

RE: Deviation report on the Fullerton Federal #24-43, Section 24, Township 27 N, Range 11 W San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Below is the deviation report for your Fullerton Federal #24-43 Well.

94'	1°
274'	1/20
518'	3/4°
954'	1°
1262'	1°
1663'	3/4°
1821'	1/20

Sincerely,

FOUR CORNERS DRILLING COMPANY

Gary Miller

Drilling Superintendent

GM/tdd

Ocotober 18, 1994 Fullerton Federal #24-43 PAGE 2

Acknowledgement

State of New Mexico)
County of Son Ivon) s.s.
County of San Juan)
The foregoing instrument Gary Miller	was acknowledged before me this Atlanta day of October, 1994, by
	With Jan J. 21
	Notary Public
My Commission Expires (sea!)	: <u>3.27.98</u>

